
Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 38 Funk, Harald SG Katek Grassau M4568 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 1 Mahn, Mario SV Unterwössen M4071 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 5 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 53 Kirstein, Denis M3575 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 49 Luchetta, Patric TuS Raubling M3578 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 51 Zeiler, Stefan M4070 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

6 3 Horn, Michael SK Ramsau M4069 3 1 : 2 7 : 2 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

7 54 Zinsbacher, Stefan SC Seeham M5554 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

8 50 Steinrücken, Lothar - M4072 4 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

9 36 Seiringer, Manfred Egger Laufteam M4564 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 8 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

10 41 Thiel, Oliver - M4565 3 1 : 2 8 : 3 1 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

11 56 Entfellner, Markus Raiffeisenbank Aschau-Samerb M3574 3 1 : 2 8 : 5 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

12 57 Bösl, Thomas - M3574 4 1 : 3 0 : 2 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

13 7 Unbereit, Michael BSG-PSW Makersbach M4566 4 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

14 19 Schwarz, Andreas Turbine Achberg M6053 1 1 : 3 0 : 4 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

15 18 Schrallhammer, Jürgen TSV Dorfen M3575 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

16 34 Krause, Sebastian Weißbier Puscht M2588 1 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

17 45 Blaas, Gunter Post SV Chemnitz M5062 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

18 28 Posselt, Birgit Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4069 1 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

19 15 Gräber, Jürgen DJK Sparta Lang M6547 1 1 : 3 3 : 5 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

20 27 Schmid, Thomas M4069 5 1 : 3 3 : 5 5 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

21 4 Schultz, Hermann M6546 2 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

22 25 Delp, Martin Lauffeuer Chiemgau M4564 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

23 12 Loos, Hermann TSF Welzheim M5062 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

24 16 Mühlberger, Johann ASV Oberwössen M3081 1 1 : 3 6 : 5 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

25 2 Horn, Angela SK Ramsau W4568 1 1 : 3 7 : 2 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

26 39 Kilgenstein, Hannah W2093 1 1 : 3 7 : 5 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

27 52 Schnugg, Hubert Naturfreunde Wals M5554 2 1 : 3 8 : 4 6 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

28 60 Baulig, Stephanie TV Traunstein W2584 1 1 : 4 0 : 1 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

29 6 Wolf, Andeas M3575 6 1 : 4 1 : 4 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

30 58 Pfleger, Christine - W3079 1 1 : 4 2 : 1 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

31 43 Selbertinger, Siegfried - M5061 3 1 : 4 2 : 3 6 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

32 13 Loos, Waltraud TSF Welzheim W5062 1 1 : 4 3 : 2 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

33 31 Kurfer, Johannes Weißbier Puscht M2587 2 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

34 46 Kreher, Ines Post SV Chemnitz W4070 2 1 : 4 4 : 2 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

35 29 Purrer, Anne Kathrin Weißbier Puscht W2587 2 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

36 17 Drexl, Anton M4071 6 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

37 23 Asten, Josef TSV Ismaning M6053 2 1 : 5 1 : 1 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

38 59 Singhartinger, Heinz M6051 3 1 : 5 2 : 1 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

39 22 Aberger, Matthias SV Unterwössen M3578 7 1 : 5 4 : 3 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

40 42 Thiel, Peter - M5558 3 1 : 5 5 : 2 8 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

41 55 Lohwieser, Heinz - M5558 4 1 : 5 6 : 2 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

42 35 Thiel, Michael - M5556 5 1 : 5 6 : 4 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

43 44 Fischer, Sandra W3576 1 1 : 5 6 : 5 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

44 5 Nowak, Uwe Lauffeuer Chiemgau M4566 6 1 : 5 9 : 3 1 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

45 21 Knoll, Laura Sportverein Oberwössen W1895 1 2 : 0 2 : 1 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

46 20 Mühlberger, Julia ASV Oberwössen W2093 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

47 14 Färbinger, Martin Trachtenverein M5558 6 2 : 0 3 : 4 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

48 24 Baldo, Walter M6049 4 2 : 0 5 : 1 0 ITA

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

49 8 Latajka, Monika - W4071 3 2 : 0 5 : 2 5 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

50 9 Latajka, Oliver - M5062 4 2 : 0 5 : 2 8 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

51 11 Roloff, Anne - W5062 2 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

52 10 Wettstädt, Thomas - M5061 5 2 : 2 2 : 1 5 
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Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 38 Funk, Harald SG Katek Grassau M4568 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 1 Mahn, Mario SV Unterwössen M4071 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 5 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 53 Kirstein, Denis M3575 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 49 Luchetta, Patric TuS Raubling M3578 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 51 Zeiler, Stefan M4070 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

6 3 Horn, Michael SK Ramsau M4069 3 1 : 2 7 : 2 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

7 54 Zinsbacher, Stefan SC Seeham M5554 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

8 50 Steinrücken, Lothar - M4072 4 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

9 36 Seiringer, Manfred Egger Laufteam M4564 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 8 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

10 41 Thiel, Oliver - M4565 3 1 : 2 8 : 3 1 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

11 56 Entfellner, Markus Raiffeisenbank Aschau-Samerb M3574 3 1 : 2 8 : 5 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

12 57 Bösl, Thomas - M3574 4 1 : 3 0 : 2 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

13 7 Unbereit, Michael BSG-PSW Makersbach M4566 4 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

14 19 Schwarz, Andreas Turbine Achberg M6053 1 1 : 3 0 : 4 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

15 18 Schrallhammer, Jürgen TSV Dorfen M3575 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

16 34 Krause, Sebastian Weißbier Puscht M2588 1 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

17 45 Blaas, Gunter Post SV Chemnitz M5062 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

18 15 Gräber, Jürgen DJK Sparta Lang M6547 1 1 : 3 3 : 5 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

19 27 Schmid, Thomas M4069 5 1 : 3 3 : 5 5 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

20 4 Schultz, Hermann M6546 2 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

21 25 Delp, Martin Lauffeuer Chiemgau M4564 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

22 12 Loos, Hermann TSF Welzheim M5062 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

23 16 Mühlberger, Johann ASV Oberwössen M3081 1 1 : 3 6 : 5 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

24 52 Schnugg, Hubert Naturfreunde Wals M5554 2 1 : 3 8 : 4 6 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

25 6 Wolf, Andeas M3575 6 1 : 4 1 : 4 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

26 43 Selbertinger, Siegfried - M5061 3 1 : 4 2 : 3 6 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

27 31 Kurfer, Johannes Weißbier Puscht M2587 2 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

28 17 Drexl, Anton M4071 6 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

29 23 Asten, Josef TSV Ismaning M6053 2 1 : 5 1 : 1 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

30 59 Singhartinger, Heinz M6051 3 1 : 5 2 : 1 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

31 22 Aberger, Matthias SV Unterwössen M3578 7 1 : 5 4 : 3 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

32 42 Thiel, Peter - M5558 3 1 : 5 5 : 2 8 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

33 55 Lohwieser, Heinz - M5558 4 1 : 5 6 : 2 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

34 35 Thiel, Michael - M5556 5 1 : 5 6 : 4 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

35 5 Nowak, Uwe Lauffeuer Chiemgau M4566 6 1 : 5 9 : 3 1 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

36 14 Färbinger, Martin Trachtenverein M5558 6 2 : 0 3 : 4 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

37 24 Baldo, Walter M6049 4 2 : 0 5 : 1 0 ITA

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

38 9 Latajka, Oliver - M5062 4 2 : 0 5 : 2 8 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

39 10 Wettstädt, Thomas - M5061 5 2 : 2 2 : 1 5 

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 28 Posselt, Birgit Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4069 1 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 2 Horn, Angela SK Ramsau W4568 1 1 : 3 7 : 2 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 39 Kilgenstein, Hannah W2093 1 1 : 3 7 : 5 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 60 Baulig, Stephanie TV Traunstein W2584 1 1 : 4 0 : 1 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 58 Pfleger, Christine - W3079 1 1 : 4 2 : 1 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

6 13 Loos, Waltraud TSF Welzheim W5062 1 1 : 4 3 : 2 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

7 46 Kreher, Ines Post SV Chemnitz W4070 2 1 : 4 4 : 2 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

8 29 Purrer, Anne Kathrin Weißbier Puscht W2587 2 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

9 44 Fischer, Sandra W3576 1 1 : 5 6 : 5 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

10 21 Knoll, Laura Sportverein Oberwössen W1895 1 2 : 0 2 : 1 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

11 20 Mühlberger, Julia ASV Oberwössen W2093 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

12 8 Latajka, Monika - W4071 3 2 : 0 5 : 2 5 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

13 11 Roloff, Anne - W5062 2 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 
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Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 21 Knoll, Laura Sportverein Oberwössen W1895 1 2 : 0 2 : 1 3 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 39 Kilgenstein, Hannah W2093 1 1 : 3 7 : 5 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 20 Mühlberger, Julia ASV Oberwössen W2093 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 9 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 34 Krause, Sebastian Weißbier Puscht M2588 1 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 31 Kurfer, Johannes Weißbier Puscht M2587 2 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 60 Baulig, Stephanie TV Traunstein W2584 1 1 : 4 0 : 1 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 29 Purrer, Anne Kathrin Weißbier Puscht W2587 2 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 16 Mühlberger, Johann ASV Oberwössen M3081 1 1 : 3 6 : 5 7 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 58 Pfleger, Christine - W3079 1 1 : 4 2 : 1 0 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 53 Kirstein, Denis M3575 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 49 Luchetta, Patric TuS Raubling M3578 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 56 Entfellner, Markus Raiffeisenbank Aschau-Samerb M3574 3 1 : 2 8 : 5 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 57 Bösl, Thomas - M3574 4 1 : 3 0 : 2 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 18 Schrallhammer, Jürgen TSV Dorfen M3575 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

6 6 Wolf, Andeas M3575 6 1 : 4 1 : 4 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

7 22 Aberger, Matthias SV Unterwössen M3578 7 1 : 5 4 : 3 4 GER
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Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 44 Fischer, Sandra W3576 1 1 : 5 6 : 5 2 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 1 Mahn, Mario SV Unterwössen M4071 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 5 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 51 Zeiler, Stefan M4070 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 3 Horn, Michael SK Ramsau M4069 3 1 : 2 7 : 2 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 50 Steinrücken, Lothar - M4072 4 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 27 Schmid, Thomas M4069 5 1 : 3 3 : 5 5 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

6 17 Drexl, Anton M4071 6 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 AUT

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 28 Posselt, Birgit Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4069 1 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 46 Kreher, Ines Post SV Chemnitz W4070 2 1 : 4 4 : 2 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 8 Latajka, Monika - W4071 3 2 : 0 5 : 2 5 

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 38 Funk, Harald SG Katek Grassau M4568 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 36 Seiringer, Manfred Egger Laufteam M4564 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 8 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 41 Thiel, Oliver - M4565 3 1 : 2 8 : 3 1 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 7 Unbereit, Michael BSG-PSW Makersbach M4566 4 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 25 Delp, Martin Lauffeuer Chiemgau M4564 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

6 5 Nowak, Uwe Lauffeuer Chiemgau M4566 6 1 : 5 9 : 3 1 

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 2 Horn, Angela SK Ramsau W4568 1 1 : 3 7 : 2 2 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 45 Blaas, Gunter Post SV Chemnitz M5062 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 12 Loos, Hermann TSF Welzheim M5062 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 43 Selbertinger, Siegfried - M5061 3 1 : 4 2 : 3 6 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 9 Latajka, Oliver - M5062 4 2 : 0 5 : 2 8 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 10 Wettstädt, Thomas - M5061 5 2 : 2 2 : 1 5 

Tria Seite  42. Wössner Halbmarathon



Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 13 Loos, Waltraud TSF Welzheim W5062 1 1 : 4 3 : 2 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 11 Roloff, Anne - W5062 2 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 54 Zinsbacher, Stefan SC Seeham M5554 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 9 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 52 Schnugg, Hubert Naturfreunde Wals M5554 2 1 : 3 8 : 4 6 AUT

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 42 Thiel, Peter - M5558 3 1 : 5 5 : 2 8 

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 55 Lohwieser, Heinz - M5558 4 1 : 5 6 : 2 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

5 35 Thiel, Michael - M5556 5 1 : 5 6 : 4 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

6 14 Färbinger, Martin Trachtenverein M5558 6 2 : 0 3 : 4 1 GER

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 19 Schwarz, Andreas Turbine Achberg M6053 1 1 : 3 0 : 4 4 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 23 Asten, Josef TSV Ismaning M6053 2 1 : 5 1 : 1 3 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

3 59 Singhartinger, Heinz M6051 3 1 : 5 2 : 1 8 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

4 24 Baldo, Walter M6049 4 2 : 0 5 : 1 0 ITA

Halbmarathon  am  15.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

1 15 Gräber, Jürgen DJK Sparta Lang M6547 1 1 : 3 3 : 5 2 GER

15.09.2013  -  18:39:23 

2 4 Schultz, Hermann M6546 2 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 
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